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Minutes [loose papers]
Minutes [loose papers]
Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book
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Group Council Meeting Minutes

Attendance and Address Book
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1984-1986 B
1986-1988 B
1988-1991 B
1991-1993 B
1994-1996 B
1996-1998 B
1979-1998 B
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