

Regional Archives

Country Women's Association of NSW [CWA], Riverina Group RW2071

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Agency: Country Women's Association, Riverina Group RW 2071

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		Group Council Meeting Minutes		
1	1	Minutes [loose papers]	1984-1986	В
1	2	Minutes [loose papers]	1986-1988	В
1	3	Minute Book	1988-1991	В
1	4	Minute Book	1991-1993	В
1	5	Minute Book	1994-1996	В
1	6	Minute Book	1996-1998	В
1	7	Attendance and Address Book	1979-1998	В